
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Kickoff/Setup 108 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 8/15/14
2 Project Setup 10 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 3/28/14
3 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Thu 3/20/14 Thu 3/20/14
4 Kickoff Meeting Minutes and Project Plan 104 days Thu 3/20/14 Thu 8/14/14
5 Detailed Project Plan Submittal 1 day Fri 8/15/14 Fri 8/15/14
6 Requirements Gathering 50 days Tue 9/2/14 Tue 11/11/14
7 Onsite Requirements Interviews 4 days Tue 9/2/14 Fri 9/5/14
8 Requirements Spec Development 25 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri 10/10/14
9 Draft Requirements Spec Submittal 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14
10 Requirements Spec KDA Review 10 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 11/4/14
11 Requirements Spec Finalization 5 days Wed 11/5/14 Tue 11/11/14
12 Requirements Spec Submittal 1 day Tue 11/11/14 Tue 11/11/14
13 Application Design 43 days Mon 9/29/14 Wed 11/26/14
14 Design Spec Development 35 days Mon 9/29/14 Fri 11/14/14
15 Draft Design Spec Submittal 1 day Fri 11/14/14 Fri 11/14/14
16 Design Spec KDA Review 5 days Mon 11/17/14 Fri 11/21/14
17 Design Spec Finalization 4 days Sat 11/22/14 Wed 11/26/14
18 Design Spec Submittal 1 day Wed 11/26/14Wed 11/26/14
19 Application Development 20 days Mon 12/1/14 Mon 12/29/14
20 Application Coding 20 days Mon 12/1/14 Mon 12/29/14
21 Application Testing 20 days Fri 12/26/14 Fri 1/23/15
22 BMcD Application Testing 20 days Fri 12/26/14 Fri 1/23/15
23 Application Deployment 1 day Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15
24 KDA Onsite Application Deployment 1 day Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15
25 Documentation and Training 11 days Sat 1/10/15 Mon 1/26/15
26 User's Manual Development 9 days Sat 1/10/15 Wed 1/21/15
27 User Acceptance Testing Team Training 1 day Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15
28 User Acceptance Testing 16 days Tue 1/27/15 Tue 2/17/15
29 KDA User Acceptance Testing 10 days Tue 1/27/15 Mon 2/9/15
30 Application Adjustments 5 days Tue 2/10/15 Mon 2/16/15
31 Final Application Deployment 1 day Tue 2/17/15 Tue 2/17/15
32 Post Implementation Support 24 days Wed 2/18/15 Mon 3/23/15
33 Annual Maintenance 257 days Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/17/16
34 Annual Custom Code Support 257 days Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/17/16
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